
DATA BASE SWIMMING SCHOOLS ARUBA 

School name Contact person Email Telephone number

1 Jelly Fish Swim School Hilda Kelly jellyfishswimfun@gmail.com 2975698975

2 Team Carol Swim School Carol Boekhoudt littlegoodey@hotmail.com 2975635999

3 Private Swim School Manta Ray Roy Broekman rbroekman@hotmail.com 2975630633
4 Aruba Dolphins Swim Lessons Carolina Arends zwemlesarubadolphins@gmail.com 2975613767

Sharissa Dirksz 2975927028

5 Aqua-Dijsjes Margarita van der Linden jufmargarita@gmail.com 2975666116

Marco van der Linden aqua-dijsjes@gmail.com 2975672252

6 Zwemclub Nemo Yvette Franssen yvette_franssen@hotmail.com 2977311978

7 V Dijk Jerry van Dijk jerrytpro@gmail.com 2975925540

8 Zwemclub Smart Fish Jenny Villa jennyvilla2010@gmail.com 2976999212

Lus Esthela luzstellarodriguez1966@gmail.com 2975695625

9 Starfish Swimming Club Joyce Revilla joyce_revilla@hotmail.com 2977334217

10 Lion Fish Swim School Sandy Rasmijn-Leito lionfishswimschool@outlook.com 2975943162

Amy Jane Kock 2975682375

11 Stingray Swimming Team Valerie Eman valerie_eman@hotmail.com 2975933039

Andrea Kelly 2976418500

12 Swimming Club the Turtles Mildenny Croes schtheturtles@gmail.com 2975930686

mildenny1980@gmail.com

13 Ban Progresa Maicha Croes maichacroes@yahoo.com 2975929915

Rhonda de Canha Baptist rdecanha@hotmail.com 2975947621

14 Stichting Schoolzwemmen Aruba Geoffrey Ho A Sjoe 2975925565

Jill Alberts jill.j.alberts@gmail.com 2975632838

15 Sportsz 4 U Shante Vrolijk sssv3006@gmail.com 2975646962

Kilema Koolman 2975669860

Glennon Eights 2975922848

16 Topp Swimschool Sean Toppenberg topp.swimschool@gmail.com  2975620102

17 H2O Swimschool Kevin Yee kevinyee1996@gmail.com 2977438866

18 Megalodon Swimschool Dionne Leito dionneleito@live.com 2975678228

19 Palm Beach Sharks Wladimir Wolf palmbeachsharks297@gmail.com 2976600980
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